
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 ANTICIPATED NOTICE OF AWARD 1 day Fri 11/19/10 Fri 11/19/10

2 EARLY PROJECT START 1 day Thu 10/21/10 Thu 10/21/10

3 INITIAL DELIVERABLES (ESTUDIES AND REPORTS) 92 days Fri 10/22/10 Fri 1/21/11

4 Environmental Study 32 days Mon 10/25/10 Thu 11/25/10 CSA

5 Environmental Field Work 12 days Mon 10/25/10 Tue 11/9/10 CSA

6 Report Preparation 5 days Wed 11/10/10 Tue 11/16/10 CSA

7 Review/Respond/Resolve Environmental  Report 8 days Wed 11/17/10 Wed 11/24/10

8 Submit  Environmental Report 1 day Thu 11/25/10 Thu 11/25/10 CSA

9 MOT Plans (Initial Setup, Lane closures for inspection) 26 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/19/10 CSA

10 Generate TCP Plans (Initial Setup, Lane Closures) 10 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/5/10 CSA

11 Review/Respond/Resolve TCP 5 days Sat 11/6/10 Wed 11/10/10

12 Submit TCP (lane closures for inspection) 1 day Fri 11/19/10 Fri 11/19/10 CSA

13 Traffic Counts and Report 29 days Fri 10/22/10 Fri 11/19/10 CSA

14 Start Traffic counts 8 days Fri 10/22/10 Tue 11/2/10 CSA

15 Traffic Analysis and Report Preparation 5 days Wed 11/3/10 Tue 11/9/10 CSA

16 Review/Respond/Resolve/Approve Traffic Reports 5 days Wed 11/10/10 Sun 11/14/10

17 Submit Traffiic Counts and Report 1 day Fri 11/19/10 Fri 11/19/10 CSA

18 QC Plan 17 days Mon 10/25/10 Wed 11/10/10 CSA

19 Design QC Plan 12 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/5/10 CSA

20 Rehabilitation Engineering Phase QC Plan 10 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/5/10 CSA

21 Investigation and Analysis (Diagnostics) QC Plan 10 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/5/10 WJE - TYLIN

22 Deck Replacement QC Plan 10 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/5/10 CSA

23 Construction QC Plan 17 days Mon 10/25/10 Wed 11/10/10 MCM

24 Concrete QC Plan 3 days Mon 10/25/10 Wed 10/27/10 MCM

25 Structural Steel Rehab QC Plan 5 days Thu 10/28/10 Wed 11/3/10 MCM

26 Deck Replacement and Demolition QC Plan, etc.. 5 days Thu 11/4/10 Wed 11/10/10 MCM

27 Safety System Plan 10 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/5/10 MCM

28 Review/Respond/Resolve QC  Plan & Safety Plan 5 days Mon 11/8/10 Fri 11/12/10 MCM-CSA

29 Submitt QC Plan and Safety Plan 1 day Fri 11/19/10 Fri 11/19/10 MCM-CSA

30 INSPECTION AND DIAGNOSTICS REPORT 89 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 1/21/11

31 Reports Formatting, and equipment Approval 5 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 10/29/10 TYLin

32 Guidelines and Procedure Approval 5 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 10/29/10 TYLin

33 Visual Inspection and Report- DAT Team 40 days Mon 11/29/10 Fri 1/21/11 WJE

34 Joints Inspection, UT testing and Report - Joint Team 40 days Mon 11/29/10 Fri 1/21/11 WJE

35 Cable Monitoring System Installation- initial Setup and
Training

8 days Mon 11/29/10 Wed 12/8/10 WJE

36 Pin Inspection, UT Testing and Report 15 days Thu 12/9/10 Wed 12/29/10 WJE

37 Pier Inspection, NDT Testing and Report 15 days Thu 12/9/10 Wed 12/29/10 WJE

38 PERMITS 119 days Fri 10/22/10 Thu 2/17/11

39 ANAM Permitting Process 60 days Fri 11/26/10 Thu 2/17/11 CSA

40 MOP Permitting Process 30 days Fri 10/22/10 Thu 12/2/10 MCM

41 STAGIN AREA, SITE OFFICES 64 days Mon 10/25/10 Mon 12/27/10

42 Execution of Rent/Buy Contract 1 day Mon 10/25/10 Mon 10/25/10 MCM

43 Coordination and Installation of Utilities 15 days Tue 10/26/10 Mon 11/15/10 MCM

44 Selection of the Appropriate Containers and Import. 45 days Tue 10/26/10 Mon 12/27/10 MCM

45 Selection of the Appropriate Equipment and Tools 45 days Tue 10/26/10 Mon 12/27/10 MCM

46 Construction of the Equipment Maintenance Facilities 25 days Tue 10/26/10 Mon 11/29/10 MCM
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